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3A 
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6 
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7 

10 
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18 
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20 
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Course Name 

ARTS FACULTY 

M.A. (Sociology) 
M. A. (Psychology) 
M. A. (Geography) 
M. A. (Geography) 
M. A. (Ancient History) 

M. A. (History) 
M. A. (Political Science) 
M. A. (Political Science) 
M. A. (Hindi) 

M. A. (English) 
M. A. (Sanskrit) 
M. A. (Philosophy) 
M. A. (Urdu) 

M. A. (Home Science) 

M. A. (Home Science) 

M.A. (Home Science) 

M.A. (Performing Art) 
MA. (Visual Art) 

EDUCATION FACULTY 

M. A. (Education) 

M. A. (Education) 

M. A. (Continuous Education 
and Education Work) 
M.Ed. 

B.Ed. 
COMMERCE FACULTY 

M. Com. 

M.B.A. 

M. A. (Economics) 
SCIENCE FACULTY 
M. A./ M.Sc. (Defence Studies 

Rollno 

2212017110004 PINTU GUPTA 
2212050010015 GARIMA YADAV 
2212090010008 ANOOP KUMAR AGRAHARI 
2212090010055 

2212130010104 

2212170010123 
2212257510048 

2212250010136 

2212291060019 

2212337520016 
2212370010020 

2212410010004 

2212455120016 

2212535190033 

2212535190026 

Name 

2212535120018 KM NEELAM MADHESHIA 

2212497810021 

2212610010001 

SUPRABHA MADDHESHIYA 
RUPAM 

2212650010106 

2214550010026 

2212210010058 

SHIKSHA SINGH 

RITIKA MISHRA 

VAISHNAVI SRIVASTAVA 
KM ANITA VISHWAKARMA 

2212570010015 

SHRADDHA TRIPATHI 

PRATIKSHA SHAHI 

DHANANJAY SHARMA 
TAUQEER AHMAD 

2212730010003 ADITI SHUKLA 

2212497810009 KM ANAMIKA SHUKLA 

KM SHIKHA TRIPATHI 

KM RITU GAUTAM 

KM POOJA KUMARI 

2214517250021 ANUSHKA KAMALVANSHI 

TEJ SINGH RAO 

PRAGYA RAI 

SAVITRI YADAV 
SHIVANSHI ANAND 

VIBHANSHU SINGH 

Father Name 

RAMHARAKH GUPTA 

GIRISH YADAV 
VIJAY PRAKASH AGRAHARI 
SHANKAR PRASAD MADDHESHIYA 

VIJAY BAHADUR 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 

RAMDARASH MISHRA 
SANJEEV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 
ASHOK VISHWAKARMA 

RAJESHWAR KUMAR TRIPATHI 
AJAY SHAHI 

RAMESH SHARMA 

ABDUL BARI 

RAMASHISH MADHESHIA 

SURENDRA NATH TRIPATHI 

KASHI NATH PRASAD 

DWIJENDRA SHUKLA 

KK SRIVASTAVA 

MARKNDE SHUKLA 

SHRI BECHU PRASHAD 

RAM LORIK 

ANUP KAMALVANSHI 

DEVI BAKSH SINGH 

SATISH KUMAR RAI 

ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 

PRADEEP KUMAR ANAND 

RAKESH SINGH 

E\Convocation-40th-28-June-2023\42 th PG Convocation\1 MASTER 2023 42nd Rest 22-04-24.docx 

CGPA 

8.45 

8.90 

8.65 

8.65 

9.35 

9.50 

8.60 

8.45 

9.00 

8.65 

9.35 

8.85 

9.35 

8.72 

8.72 

8.72 

7.90 

9.20 

8.30 

8.30 

6.85 

8.77 

9.50 

8.85 

8.51 

8.85 

8.19 

University/College Name 

Bapu Post Graduate College, Peepeeganj, Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
Sarvodaya Kissan Mahavidyalaya, Kaudiram, Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U,, Gorakhpur# 
Bahadur Yadav Memorial Mahavidyalaya, Nagar Panchayat, 
Bhatni, Deoria 
Saint Joseph College For Women, Civil Lines, Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 

Shree Muralidhar Bhagwat Lal Mahavidyalaya, Mathauli Bazar, 
Kushinagar 
Shree Muralidhar Bhagwat Lal Mahavidyalaya, Mathauli Bazar, 
Kushinagar 
Amit Mahavidyalaya, Amit Nagar, Sapaha Road, Kasya, 
Kushinagar* 
Amit Mahavidyalaya, Amit Nagar, Sapaha Road, Kasya, 
Kushinagar 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
Chandrakanti Ramavati Devi Arya Mahila P.G. College, 

Gorakhpur 

Dropadi Devi Vindhyachal Mahavidyalaya, Ahirauli, Sihorwan, 
Gorakhpur 
Dropadi Devi Vindhyachal Mahavidyalaya, Ahirauli, Sihorwan, 
Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 

Digvijay Nath L. T. Parsikhchar Mahavidyalaya, Gorakhpur 
Saint Joseph College For Women, Civil Lines, Gorakhpur 

D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 

D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
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2212777650010 KM PRACHI SRIVASTAVA 

2215717520022 NEHA SINGH 



29 

30 

35 

35 

41 

Sno 

1 

3 
4 

Sno 

1 

2 

234 

238 

26 

29A 

298 

30 

33 

34 

LLM. 
B.P.Ed. 

B.C.A. 

and Strategic Studies) 
MAJ M.Sc. (Mathematics) 
M.A/ M.Sc. (Mathematics) 

M.Sc. (Physics) 

B.B.A. 

M.Sc. (Chemistry) 

M.SC. (Statistics) 
AI.Sc. (Zoology) 
M.SC. (Botany) 
M.SC. (Biotechnology) 
M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 
M.Sc. (Electronics) 

Course Name 

M.Sc. (Environmental Science) 
M.Sc. (Microbiology) 
M.SC. (Home Science) 
AGRICULTURE FACULTY 

M.SC. Agriculture 

Course Name 

M.Sc.Ag. 
M.Ed. 

2213010010062 VIKAS KUMAR KUSHWAHA 
2213010010100 KM SHALINI RAI 
2213050010025 PRIYANSHU SINGH 

2213090010007 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA 
2213130010008 JANHAVI PATHAK 

2213250010003 
2213250010007 
2213330010001 

2213370010015 
2213410010006 

2213730010006 

2213571100002 

Rollno 

2212690010034 
2311847740001 

2314057050026 

2314118360053 

Rollno 

2013491100006 
2114510010011 

SHAHZEEN FATMA 
AYUSH SINGH 

SANDEEP MISHRA 

ABHIJAT TIWARI 
SANA VWARSI 

ADITI RASHEE TRIPATHI 
TARANNUM KHATOON 

ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA 

Name 

SIDDHI PANDEY 
ADARSH GUPTA 

GAURAV MISHRA 

SHIVANI VISHWKARMA 

Name 

KRISHNA RAWAT 

DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

MR. BANARSI KUSHWAHA 

DILIP KUMAR RAI 
PREM SHANKAR SINGH 

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 

JAGDISH KUMAR PATHAK 

VIVEK DHAR DUBEY 

ABRAR ALAM 
DINESH KUMAR SINGH 

ARJUN PRASAD MISHRA 

SHIVESH TIWARI 

NAZIR AHMAD 

ONKAR NATH TRIPATHI 
NAIMULUAH SHEKH 

DEEPAK SHARMA 

Father Name 

GIRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY 

SUNIL GUPTA 
SANTOSH MISHRA 

RAM SAKAL VISHWKARMA 

Father Name 

VINAY KUMAR RAWAT 

DHRUVA PRASAD SINGH 
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Percent 

66.56 

67.25 

83.83 

75.44 

9.65 

9.35 

8.62 

9.19 

9.02 

9.00 

9.34 

8.75 

8.75 

9.15 

8.68 

8.50 

9.43 

9.82 

D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur# 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 

D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U.G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
D.D.U. G.0., Gorakhpur 

D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 

Tot 
Marks 

B. R. D. P.G. College, Deoria 

Percent 

1065 

807 

2515 

2942 

CGPA 9.90 
CGPA 8.75 

College Name 

D.D.U. G.0., Gorakhpur 
National P.G. College, Barahalganj, Gorakhpur 
Islamia College of Commerce, Gorakhpur 
I.T.M. College of Management, Gida, Gorakhpur 

College Name 
B.R.D. P.G. College, Deoria 
D.D.U. G.U., Gorakhpur 
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2213170010029 NEHA DHAR DUBEY 
2213210010041 
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